
Jackpot Roll Estimate
1/6/2026

11:41

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot Base Game  Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage

Cumulative 
Coverage Annuity Factor

12/5/2025 Friday 1             50,000,000$         23,300,000$       13,421,816$        22,667,330$    -$                 1.5% 1.5% 2.143           
12/9/2025 Tuesday 2             60,000,000$         27,400,000$       27,690,039$        23,197,880$    -$                 1.6% 3.0% 2.185           

12/12/2025 Friday 3             70,000,000$         32,000,000$       43,767,425$        26,630,250$    -$                 1.8% 4.8% 2.185           
12/16/2025 Tuesday 4             80,000,000$         36,200,000$       62,021,736$        29,304,260$    -$                 2.0% 6.6% 2.205           
12/19/2025 Friday 5             90,000,000$         40,800,000$       81,124,073$        31,353,725$    -$                 2.1% 8.6% 2.205           
12/23/2025 Tuesday 6             100,000,000$       45,500,000$       105,102,143$      40,300,505$    -$                 2.7% 11.0% 2.193           
12/26/2025 Friday 7             125,000,000$       56,900,000$       125,531,437$      33,715,220$    -$                 2.2% 13.0% 2.193           
12/30/2025 Tuesday 8             138,000,000$       63,300,000$       143,332,643$      31,007,100$    -$                 2.1% 14.8% 2.178           

1/2/2026 Friday 9             157,000,000$       72,000,000$       161,939,149$      30,918,485$    -$                 2.1% 16.6% 2.178           
1/6/2026 Tuesday 10           180,000,000$       81,900,000$       181,184,916$      29,377,000$    2.0% 18.2% 2.197           
1/9/2026 Friday 11           199,000,000$       90,500,000$       199,665,706$      30,444,000$    2.0% 19.9% 2.197           

Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor
If Jackpot is Hit: 50,000,000$         22,700,000$       2.197           
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